
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 177

2. Papp Gyula 1093 MTTSZ Béke 166

3. Komor Gábor Tibor 1892 MSLE 158

4. Bihari János Tamás 1854 Bihari LK 157

5. Szanyi Tamás 1912 Sitmar LTD LTSE 156

6. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 148

6. Zatik László 0631 Gepárd SE 148

7. Buzási József 0175 Karabélyos SLE 147

8. Kerékgyártó István 0229 DVLE 141

9. Dancs László 2144 Puskás LE 138

10. Gyöngyösi Károly 1337 Bihari LK 137

11. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 136

12. Zsarnai Zsolt 0903 MTTSZ Béke 135

13. Drabik Marcell 2024 Bihari LK 134

14. Bata Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 132

15. Vajda Miklós 0062 Puskás LE 130

16. Dr. Sárkány Dénes 0642 Bihari LK 128

17. Szabó István 1217 Sitmar LTD LTSE 116

18. Hámorszky József 0241 Karabélyos SLE 114

19. Cimre József 1099 DVLE 112

20. Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 108

21. Dr. Dobrossy István 1687 DVLE 104

22. Szalóki József 2420 DHSE 55

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Toók László 0016 DHSE 174

2. Hüse Csaba Sándor 0835 DVLE 166

3. Dr. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 149

4. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 148

5. Zatik László 0631 Gepárd SE 147

6. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 114

7. Cimre József 1099 DVLE 108

8. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 106

9. Szabó Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi LE 101

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 172

2. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 164

3. Papp Gyula 1093 MTTSZ Béke 159
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4. Bihari János Tamás 1854 Bihari LK 151

5. Dr. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 148

6. Dr. Sárkány Dénes 0642 Bihari LK 144

7. Zatik László 0631 Gepárd SE 143

8. Szűcs László 1893 MSLE 142

9. Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 141

10. Bata Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 133

11. Zsarnai Zsolt 0903 MTTSZ Béke 130

12. Buzási József 0175 Karabélyos SLE 129

13. Hüse Csaba Sándor 0835 DVLE 128

14. Csomán Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 127

15. Kerékgyártó István 0229 DVLE 125

16. Komor Gábor Tibor 1892 MSLE 123

17. Gál László 1344 Bihari LK 121

18. Velőti Sándor 2045 Puskás LE 112

19. Szanyi Tamás 1912 Sitmar LTD LTSE 110

20. Szabó István 1217 Sitmar LTD LTSE 107

21. Dr. Dobrossy István 1687 DVLE 106

22. Baksán Lajos 2013 DVLE 105

23. Ujvárosi Péter 0125 DHSE 103

24. Gyöngyösi Károly 1337 Bihari LK 100

25. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 98

26. Gulyás Gábor 2366 DRSE 86

27. Cimre József 1099 DVLE 84

28. Füredi Péter 0750 Bihari LK 83

29. Hámorszky József 0241 Karabélyos SLE 82

30. Dr. Bognár Zoltán 2351 MTTSZ Béke 80

31. Szalóki József 2420 DHSE 78

32. Bereczki Szilárd 0572 Bihari LK 77

33. Szabó Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi LE 76

34. Bányai Sándor 0575 DHSE 75

35. Varga László 2392 MSLE 74

36. Gulyás Tibor 2050 MSLE 72

37. Szabó László 2473 Bihari LK 70

38. Tóth Ádám 0745 Puskás LE 67

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 167

2. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 164

3. Papp Gyula 1093 MTTSZ Béke 157

4. Dr. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 152

6. Zatik László 0631 Gepárd SE 147

5. Hegedűs Péter 0564 Bihari LK 146

7. Zsarnai Zsolt 0903 MTTSZ Béke 133

8. Varga László 2392 MSLE 132

9. Petus József 2401 MSLE 130

10. Kovács Máté 2402 MSLE 128

11. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 120
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12. Toók László 0016 DHSE 119

13. Dr. Dobrossy István 1687 DVLE 106

14. Gulyás Tibor 2050 MSLE 97

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Szanyi Tamás 1912 Sitmar LTD LTSE 172

2. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 171

3. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 169

4. Dr. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 168

5. Drabik Marcell 2024 Bihari LK 165

6. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 158

7. Bihari János Tamás 1854 Bihari LK 152

8. Szabó István 1217 Sitmar LTD LTSE 145

9. Kiss Tamás 1036 MSLE 142

10. Papp Gyula 1093 MTTSZ Béke 139

11. Dancs László 2144 Puskás LE 134

12. Hámorszky József 0241 Karabélyos SLE 128

13. Zatik László 0631 Gepárd SE 121

14. Bata Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 104

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Toók László 0016 DHSE 175

2. Szanyi Tamás 1912 Sitmar LTD LTSE 159

3. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 153 1x13

4. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 153 0x13

5. Szabó Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi LE 152

6. Hüse Csaba Sándor 0835 DVLE 151

7. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 150

8. Bata Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 142

9. Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 135

10. Dr. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 130

11. Csomán Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 126

12. Nagy Réka 1044 Bihari LK 119

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Toók László 0016 DHSE 158

2. Tóth Zoltán 0818 Puskás LE 153

3. Szűcs László 1893 MSLE 152

4. Gál László 1344 Bihari LK 141

5. Komor Gábor Tibor 1892 MSLE 137

6. Szanyi Tamás 1912 Sitmar LTD LTSE 136

7. Hámorszky József 0241 Karabélyos SLE 133

Berettyóújfalu Nagy kaliberű puska

nyílt irányzék2015.10.18
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nyílt irányzék2015.10.18
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8. Vajda Miklós 0062 Puskás LE 120

9. Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 118

10. Dr. Dobrossy István 1687 DVLE 106

11. Csomán Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 104

12. Bata Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 101

13. Buzási József 0175 Karabélyos SLE 99

14. Bányai Sándor 0575 DHSE 98

15. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 96

16. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 90

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 169

2. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 159

3. Nagy Réka 1044 Bihari LK 156

4. Toók László 0016 DHSE 154

5. Dr. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 152

6. Szabó Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi LE 150

7. Hegedűs Péter 0564 Bihari LK 147

8. Bihari János Tamás 1854 Bihari LK 146

9. Takács Sándor 1105 Bihari LK 145

10. Cimre József 1099 DVLE 144

11. Szűcs László 1893 MSLE 139

12. Bányai Sándor 0575 DHSE 138

13. Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 132

14. Szanyi Tamás 1912 Sitmar LTD LTSE 130

15. Zatik László 0631 Gepárd SE 129

16. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 128

17. Kovács Máté 2402 MSLE 127

18. Hüse Csaba Sándor 0835 DVLE 125

19. Dr. Sárkány Dénes 0642 Bihari LK 124

20. Varga László 2392 MSLE 110

21. Petus József 2401 MSLE 108

22. Medgyesi Géza 0568 Bihari LK 105

23. Éles Árpád 0634 Derecske ÁVLTK 98

24. Bata Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 83

25. Szalóki József 2420 DHSE 77

26. Kerékgyártó István 0229 DVLE 74

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Tóth Zoltán 0818 Puskás LE 166

2. Vajda Miklós 0062 Puskás LE 151

3. Buzási József 0175 Karabélyos SLE 140

4. Kerékgyártó István 0229 DVLE 138

5. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 114

6. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 113

Berettyóújfalu Sörétespuska

nyílt irányzék2015.10.18
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7. Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 96

8. Csomán Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 95

9. Hámorszky József 0241 Karabélyos SLE 93

10. Takács Sándor 1105 Bihari LK 90

11. Galambos Attila 2462 Sitmar LTD LTSE 88

12. Szanyi Tamás 1912 Sitmar LTD LTSE 86

13. Medgyesi Géza 0568 Bihari LK 85

14. Bereczki Szilárd 0572 Bihari LK 83


